
No. 

INTHE 

~upreme qcourt of tbe fflniteb ~tates 

HOMESERVICES OF AMERICA, INC., 
BHH AFFILIATES, LLC, AND HSF AFFILIATES, LLC, 

Petitioners, 

V. 

SCOTT BURNETT ET AL., 

Respondents. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court 
and that on this 2nd day of February, 2024, I caused three copies of the Petition for a 
Writ of Certiorari to be served by third-party commercial carrier on the counsel 
identified below, and caused an electronic version to be transmitted to the counsel 
below, pursuant to Rule 29.5 of the Rules of this Court. All parties required to be 
served have been served. 



Brandon J.B. Boulware 
Jeremy M. Suhr 
Erin D. Lawrence 
BOULWARE LAW LLC 
1600 Genessee, Suite 416 
Kansas City, MO 64102 
(816) 492-2826 
brandon@boulware-law.com 
jeremy@boulware-law.com 
erin@boulware-law.com 

Matthew L. Dameron 
Eric L. Dirks 
WILLIAMS DIRKS DAMERON LLC 
1100 Main Street, Suite 2600 
Kansas City, MO 64105 
(816) 945-7110 
matt@williamsdirks.com 
dirks@williamsdirks.com 

Michael Ketchmark 
Scott McCreight 
KETCHMARK & MCCREIGHT, P.C. 
11161 Overbrook Road, Suite 210 
Leawood, KS 66211 
(913) 266-4500 
mike@ketchmclaw.com 
smccreight@ketchmclaw.com 

Counsel for Respondents 
Scott Burnett et al. 
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William A. Burck 
Michael D. Bonanno 
Christopher G. Michel 
Rachel G. Frank 
Michael J. Sebring 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART 
& SULLIVAN, LLP 
1300 I Street, N.W., Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 538-8000 
williamburck@quinnemanuel.com 
mikebonanno@quinnemanuel.com 
christophermichel@quinnemanuel.com 
rachelfrank@quinnemanuel.com 
michaelsebring@quinnemanuel.com 

Counsel for Respondent 
National Association of Realtors 

Timothy Ray 
HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP 
150 North Riverside Plaza, Suite 2700 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 263-3600 
timothy.ray@hklaw.com 

Counsel for Respondent 
Keller Williams Realty, Inc. 

Stacey Anne Mahoney 
MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP 
101 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10178 
(212) 309-6000 
stacey.mahoney@morganlewis.com 

Counsel for Respondent 
Realogy Holdings Corp. 
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Jeffrey A. Levee 
Eric P. Ens on 
Kelly M. Watne 
JONES DAY 
555 Flower St 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 489-3939 
jlevee@jonesday.com 
epenson~onesday.com 
kwatne~onesday.com 

Counsel for Respondent RE I MAX, LLC 




